Polyurethane Tubing
76 www.polyconn.com
Call to order- (763) 559-0388
Features
Ordering Information
! Refer to the Standard Color Code chart below to select color, by code, and replace the “*” in
the part number with the code number- all colors subject to availability.
! Tubing is sold in package quantities, please refer to Specifications information for availability.
! Contact factory for special size or configuration.
Polyurethane is a naturally clear tubing with a
broad resistance to chemicals, water, fuel, oil
and fungus.  Polyurethane has a tensile
strength twice that of vinyl tubing and is suit-
able for air logic applications up to 125 psi.
It is ideal for use with barb fittings, offering a
rubberlike feel with no plasticizers to leach or
migrate, and ensures a long, stable service life.
Material is formed by processing
Polyisocyanate and Polyol to create the ether
based compound.
! Large range of sizes, colors, configu-
rations and package options available
! Extremely flexible, kink resistant tub-
ing with excellent memory
! Low:  gas permeability
extractables
compression set
! Ether based- low water absorption
Standard Color Code*
2= black
3= red
4= blue
5= green
6= yellow
7= orange
8= gray
9= white
10= brown
11= purple
13= silver
14= light gray
45= neon
pink
46= neon
green
48= neon
yellow
49= neon
orange
0= clear (PU)
natural (PE)
25= red
26= green
27= blue
28= yellow
29= orange
32= purple
Opaque Transparent
Splicing Policy
Manufacturing methods and
stringent quality control will dic-
tate the need for occasional
splices:
Bag No splices allowed
R= Reel 1 splice allowed
LR= Long Reel 2 splices allowed
Contact factory  for splice free
orders.  Polyconn reserves the